
WEEK: 3M TRAP AND SKEET CLUB
6 2022 - 16 YARD TEAM TRAP

Position Average Shooter League Team Rounds Shot Total Shot

1 24.17 Sievek, David AA Booth 6 145
2 24.00 Langlois, Reney AAA Langlois 6 144
3 23.50 Nichols, Carson AA Misfires 6 141
4 23.50 Deeb, Daniel AAA MB Skelly 6 141
5 23.17 Karels, Jim AAA Raths 6 139
6 23.00 Bay, Robert AA Bay 6 138
7 23.00 Houle, Leo AAA Raths 6 138

8 22.83 Lawson, Hogan A L&L Gang 6 137
9 22.83 Sutherland, Steve A Peterson 6 137
10 22.83 Babin, John AAA Langlois 6 137
11 22.83 Sabo, Mike AAA Langlois 6 137
12 22.67 Johnson, Brian A Barking Ducks 6 136
13 22.67 Walter, Rick AA Wannabees 6 136
14 22.50 Mollenhauer, Gerald A Jungwirth 6 135
15 22.50 Hammer, Kyle AA Over The Hill 6 135
16 22.50 Rodewald, Don AAA Raths 6 135
17 22.33 Kermes, Jim AAA Claybusters 6 134
18 22.33 Norris, David AAA Raths 6 134
19 22.17 Miller, Mike A Jungwirth 6 133
20 22.00 Hause, Eric AAA Superguns 6 132
21 22.00 Wagner, Chris AAA Chemoliters 6 132
22 22.00 Wagner, Cody AAA Chemoliters 6 132
23 21.83 Johnson, Brianne A Barking Ducks 6 131
24 21.83 Johnson, Melanie A Barking Ducks 6 131
25 21.83 Houle, Leon AAA Raths 6 131
26 21.67 Denzer, Steven AAA Langlois 6 130

27 21.67 Fox, Herb AAA Langlois 6 130
28 21.67 Larson, John AAA Raths 6 130
29 21.50 Cogan, Donavan AAA Raths 6 129
30 21.50 DeHaan, Dan AAA Langlois 6 129
31 21.50 Mike, Chuck AAA MB Skelly 6 129
32 21.33 Peterson, Jeff A Peterson 6 128
33 21.33 Champeau, Richard AAA Superguns 6 128
34 21.17 Johnson, Brian, G. A Barking Ducks 6 127
35 21.17 Trautman, David A Peterson 6 127
36 21.17 Pasno, Edward AA Misfires 6 127
37 21.17 Garmaker, Jim AAA Claybusters 6 127
38 21.00 Lieder, Eric AA Wiehe 6 126
39 21.00 Niehaus, Scott AA Booth 6 126
40 21.00 Wiehe, Carl AA Wiehe 6 126
41 21.00 Larson, Scott AAA Superguns 6 126
42 21.00 Odegaard, Les AAA Superguns 6 126
43 21.00 Sire, Paul AAA Raths 6 126
44 21.00 Voigt, Rick AAA MB Skelly 6 126
45 20.83 Lawson, Del A L&L Gang 6 125
46 20.83 Lingner, Jim A Peterson 6 125
47 20.83 Swanson, Mike A ModifiedChokers 6 125
48 20.83 Conley, Patrick AAA Raths 6 125
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1 24.17 Sievek, David AA Booth 6 145
2 24.00 Langlois, Reney AAA Langlois 6 144
3 23.50 Nichols, Carson AA Misfires 6 141
4 23.50 Deeb, Daniel AAA MB Skelly 6 141
5 23.17 Karels, Jim AAA Raths 6 139
6 23.00 Bay, Robert AA Bay 6 138
7 23.00 Houle, Leo AAA Raths 6 138

8 22.83 Lawson, Hogan A L&L Gang 6 137
9 22.83 Sutherland, Steve A Peterson 6 137
10 22.83 Babin, John AAA Langlois 6 137
11 22.83 Sabo, Mike AAA Langlois 6 137
12 22.67 Johnson, Brian A Barking Ducks 6 136
13 22.67 Walter, Rick AA Wannabees 6 136
14 22.50 Mollenhauer, Gerald A Jungwirth 6 135
15 22.50 Hammer, Kyle AA Over The Hill 6 135
16 22.50 Rodewald, Don AAA Raths 6 135
17 22.40 Schletty, Jim AAA MB Skelly 5 112
18 22.33 Kermes, Jim AAA Claybusters 6 134
19 22.33 Norris, David AAA Raths 6 134
20 22.17 Miller, Mike A Jungwirth 6 133
21 22.00 Hause, Eric AAA Superguns 6 132
22 22.00 Johnson, Kirk AAA Claybusters 5 110
23 22.00 Wagner, Chris AAA Chemoliters 6 132
24 22.00 Wagner, Cody AAA Chemoliters 6 132
25 21.83 Johnson, Brianne A Barking Ducks 6 131
26 21.83 Johnson, Melanie A Barking Ducks 6 131

27 21.83 Houle, Leon AAA Raths 6 131
28 21.80 Hinrichs, Greg AA Wiehe 5 109
29 21.80 Roarke, Steve AA Misfires 5 109
30 21.75 Soukup, Pete AA Misfires 4 87
31 21.67 Denzer, Steven AAA Langlois 6 130
32 21.67 Fox, Herb AAA Langlois 6 130
33 21.67 Larson, John AAA Raths 6 130
34 21.50 Cogan, Donavan AAA Raths 6 129
35 21.50 DeHaan, Dan AAA Langlois 6 129
36 21.50 Mike, Chuck AAA MB Skelly 6 129
37 21.50 Wagner, Butch AAA Chemoliters 4 86
38 21.50 Wagner, Ken AAA Chemoliters 4 86
39 21.33 Peterson, Jeff A Peterson 6 128
40 21.33 Champeau, Richard AAA Superguns 6 128
41 21.17 Johnson, Brian, G. A Barking Ducks 6 127
42 21.17 Trautman, David A Peterson 6 127
43 21.17 Pasno, Edward AA Misfires 6 127
44 21.17 Garmaker, Jim AAA Claybusters 6 127
45 21.00 Lieder, Eric AA Wiehe 6 126
46 21.00 Niehaus, Scott AA Booth 6 126
47 21.00 Wiehe, Carl AA Wiehe 6 126
48 21.00 Larson, Scott AAA Superguns 6 126
49 21.00 Odegaard, Les AAA Superguns 6 126
50 21.00 Sire, Paul AAA Raths 6 126
51 21.00 Voigt, Rick AAA MB Skelly 6 126
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